Shares at an average price of Rs. 191.61  (Rupees One Hundred Ninety One and Sixty One

Paisa Only) per Equity Share (price calculated has been rounded to the nearest paisa).

Accordingly, the Company deployed Rs. 12.93 Crores (Rupees Twelve Crores Ninety Two

Lakhs Only) (excluding Transaction Costs), which represents approximately 32.33% of

Maximum Buy-back Size. The Buy-back committee of the Company vide resolution dated

25.09.2020 inter-alia resolved to close the Buy-back and thereby the Company announces

the closure of the Buy-back with effect from closing hours of 25.09.2020.

For details of the pre and post Buy-back shareholding pattern of the Company, please refer

Annexure –A.

We request you to kindly take this on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Ramkrishna Forgings Limited

Sd/-

Rajesh Mundhra

Company Secretary

Encl: as above

SEARCH FILE

ANNEXURE –A

The shareholding pattern of the Company, pre Buy-back and post Buy-back is as under:

 Pre- Buyback Post Buyback

Particulars No. of

equity

shares

% of Pre-

Buyback

equity

share
capital

No. of

equity

shares

% of Post-

Buyback

equity share

capital

(A) Promoters and Promoters Group: 14665794 44.91 14665794 45.86

(B) Public: 17840692 54.64 17165699 53.68

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0

(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts 146414 0.45 146414 0.46

(C) Non Promoter– Non Public (C= C1+C2) 146414 0.45 146414 0.46

   Total 32652900 100.00 31977907 100.00

Note:

 The Company has not yet received extinguishment certificate of 64616 equity

shares from CDSL. However NSDL vide their certificate dated 21.09.2020 has

confirmed the extinguishment of 64616 equity shares

 The Company is yet to apply for extinguishment of 30192 shares